

# House of the Good Shepherd Women's Board

## The Glow of Hope ~ The Secret Garden

### **Sponsorship Opportunities**

Sunday, November 3, 2024

Four Seasons Hotel ~ Chicago

hgschicago.org



# \$20,000

- One premier table of ten at event
- Full screen advertisement running throughout the event
- Special recognition from the podium at the Glow of Hope event
- Social media recognition
- Distinctive recognition in the event invitation (must receive pledge commitment by August 1st)

#### \$15,000 \$10,000 • Six tickets to Glow of Hope event • Five tickets to Glow of Hope Event • Full screen advertisement running throughout • Half-screen advertisement running the event. throughout the event • Distinctive recognition as Paddle Raise Sponsor • Recognition as Silent Auction Sponsor • Social media recognition • Special Recognition from the Podium at the Glow of Hope Event • Social media recognition \$5,000 \$2,500 • Two tickets to Glow of Hope event • Social media recognition • Half screen advertisement running throughout • Half screen advertisement running the event throughout the event • Social media recognition • Recognition as Centerpiece Sponsor \$1,000 \$500 • Half screen advertisement running throughout • Quarter screen advertisement running the event throughout the event

Send custom logo or other artwork to Laura Anderson at <a href="mailto:laurajanderson98@gmail.com">laurajanderson98@gmail.com</a> no later than October 2, 2023	
Name as it should appear in promotional materials:	
Sponsorship Level: \$	Total Amount Enclosed: \$
Check enclosed payable to: HOUSE OF THE GOOD SHEPHERD, Box 83328, Chicago, Illinois 60691	
Please charge my credit card: (circle one) VISA, MasterCard, Discover, AMEX	
Credit Card Number:	Expiration Date: Security Code:
Name on Credit Card:	Signature: